概要 ___________________________________
MAX6325/MAX6341/MAX6350は、低ノイズの高精
度電圧リファレンスです。標準温度係数は0.5ppm/℃
と非常に低く、初期精度も±0.02%と優れています。
これらの素子は、埋込ツェナー技術により超低ノイズ
性能を実現しています。15mAまでのソース及びシンク
電流について、負荷レギュレーションの仕様が保証さ
れています。優れたライン及び負荷レギュレーション

19-1203; Rev 0; 4/97
型番 ___________________________________
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
MAX6325CPA
MAX6325CSA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 1.0
1.0
8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
MAX6325EPA -40°C to +85°C 1.58 Plastic DIP
PART TEMP. RANGE
MAX
TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX6325ESA -40°C to +85°C 1.58 SO
MAX6325MJA -55°C to +125°C 2.58 CERDIP
M
A
X
6
3
2
5
/M
A
X
6
3
4
1
/M
A
X
6
3
5
0
1ppm/℃、低ノイズ、+2.5V/+4.096V/+5V
電圧リファレンス
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—MAX6325
(VIN = 10V, IOUT = 0mA, TA = TMIN to TMAX, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25°C.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.